

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection Pistachio Lovers Hamper – 7 Items Included

Includes: 2 x Bateel Pistachio Kunafa Dubai Chocolate Bar 40g, Selfridges Selection 8-Piece Pistachio Cremino 80g, Selfridges Selection Cocoa Dusted Milk Chocolate Pistachios 325g, Selfridges Selection 10-Piece Salted Pistachio Chocolate Truffles 115g, Selfridges Selection White Chocolate and Pistachio Biscuits 200g, 18" Wicker Basket

Bateel Pistachio Kunafa Dubai Chocolate Bar 40g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa solids 44% minimum, **milk** solids 23% minimum) (sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole cow's **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya**, lecithin e322, natural vanilla flavour)
(milk,soya), pistachio cream (sugar, hydrogenated vegetable oils and fats (sunflower, palm), pistachio, skimmed cow's **milk** powder, whey powder (cows' **milk**), maltodextrins, cocoa **butter**, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin e322, flavourings (vanillin, artificial pistachio), salt, and colours (caustic sulphite caramel e150b, copper chlorophyllin e141, curcumin e100)**(milk,pistachio,soy,sulphite)**, kunafa (**wheat** flour, water, glucose, hydrogenated corn oil, corn starch, **milk** powder (cow's **milk**), salt, preservative: sodium metabisulfite e223,,)**(milk, wheat)**, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa, butter, whole cow's, **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin e322, natural vanilla flavouring)**(milk,soya)**, pistachio paste (pistachio powder, grape seed oil, salt)**(pistachio)**, butter (cow's **milk**)**(milk)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Sulphur Dioxide

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2005.00 per 100g / 2005.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 477.00 per 100g / 477.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.00 per 100g / 15.00 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.60 per 100g / 9.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 72.00 per 100g / 72.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 26.00 per 100g / 26.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 7.80 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 9.60 per 100g / 9.60 Per Portion
Salt (g) .27 per 100g / .27 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Arab Emirates

Selfridges Selection 8-Piece Pistachio Cremino 80g

Ingredients

sugar, cocoa **butter**, pistachios(**nuts**), whole **milk** powder(**milk**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, sunflower oil, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2609.00 per 100g / 261.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 626.00 per 100g / 63.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 49.00 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 38.00 per 100g / 3.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 36.00 per 100g / 3.60 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 9.20 per 100g / .90 Per Portion
Salt (g) .15 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Cocoa Dusted Milk Chocolate Pistachios 325g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (41% cocoa min, pure cocoa butter, 19% **milk** solids): sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifiers: (**soya** lecithin, sunflower lecithin), vanilla extract, (**milk,soya**), caramelised pistachios (pistachio, sugar) (**pistachio nuts**), cocoa powder: (cocoa powder, acidity regulator: potassium carbonate (e501)).,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 2327.50 per 100g / 931.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 556.40 per 100g / 223.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 37.10 per 100g / 14.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.60 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.30 per 100g / 19.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 45.70 per 100g / 18.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.90 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection 10-Piece Salted Pistachio Chocolate Truffles 115g

Ingredients

cane sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), pistachios(**nuts**), vegetable fat (sunflower, olive), cocoa mass, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), cocoa powder, sea salt, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin, rapeseed lecithin, sunflower lecithin)(**soya**), natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 2379.00 per 100g / 274.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 563.00 per 100g / 65.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.80 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 22.20 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.50 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.70 per 100g / 5.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.20 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Salt (g) .63 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Ingredients

fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), salted **butter** (**milk**, salt)(**milk**), cane sugar, white chocolate chips (sugar, cocoa butter, full cream **milk** powder, whey powder, emulsifier: **soy** lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**milk,soy**), oat(**cereals containing gluten**), pistachios(**nuts**), invert sugar syrup, ammonium bicarbonate, disodium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate, **milk** powder(**milk**), natural lemon flavouring, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts
Mustard
Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2233.00 per 100g / 447.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 534.00 per 100g / 107.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.00 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.00 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 57.00 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 29.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.60 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .89 per 100g / .18 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.